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107 - 200m Lelaki DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 21.20 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 2025
National Record NR 20.77 RUSSEL TAIB 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: 03:13 pm Wind: -1.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 215 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 22.54   Q

2 126 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 22.69   Q

3 236 ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN UC TATI 22.91   Q

4 159 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 23.11  

5 349 AHMAD IZZUDDIN SHAH BIN MOHD ADDLI UTM 23.40  

6 112 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL KPTMB 23.65  

- 240 MUHAMMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR UNITEN DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 03:18 pm Wind: -1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 102 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG. ROSLIE KK MAS 21.97   Q

2 134 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.17   Q

3 254 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 22.34   Q

4 286 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM 22.68   q

5 325 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 23.08   q

6 209 VIVIAN SANJAY UM 23.27  

- 128 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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200m Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 102 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM @ PG. ROSLIE KK MAS 21.97 Q

2 2 134 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY 22.17 Q

3 2 254 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 22.34 Q

4 1 215 MUHAMMAD FAHAMI BIN SAMSUDIN UMS 22.54 Q

5 2 286 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM 22.68 q

6 1 126 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 22.69 Q

7 1 236 ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN UC TATI 22.91 Q

8 2 325 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 23.08 q

9 1 159 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 23.11

10 2 209 VIVIAN SANJAY UM 23.27

11 1 349 AHMAD IZZUDDIN SHAH BIN MOHD ADDLI UTM 23.40

12 1 112 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL KPTMB 23.65

- 1 240 MUHAMMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR UNITEN DNS

- 2 128 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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